
St Michael’s Catholic Church 

Journey to Christmas: Encounter the Word Made Flesh 

Saturday December 2- Kickoff Intergenerational Event after the 4:30pm mass 

 Dinner, Advent Bingo with prizes, Advent Crafts, Poster Coloring, Movie 

Sunday December 3- The Foreshadowing of Christ 9:30am-10:10am 

 Poster Coloring at Coffee Hour 

Friday December 8- Immaculate Conception Mass and White Dessert  

 Poster Coloring after mass! Bring a White Dessert to share!  

Saturday December 9- 1st Reconciliation/Penance Service 11:00am 

Sunday December 10- Emmanuel, God with Us 9:30am-10:10am 

 Poster Coloring at Coffee Hour 

 Youth Ministry Giving Tree Box Wrapping after 10:30am mass 

Monday December 11- Youth Ministry Caroling at Newark Terrace- 6:00pm 

Sunday December 17- Christ Present to the world through the Church 9:30am-10:10am 

 Poster Coloring at Coffee Hour 

Wednesday December 20- Holy Hour 6:00pm- The Word Became Flesh---Forever!  

Sunday December 24- Prepare for the Feast 

 Decorate the Church after 10:30am mass 

 Christmas Eve Masses: 4:00pm Family Mass, 6:30pm and 11:00pm 

Monday December 25- Merry Christmas!  

Christmas Mass: 10:00am 

December 31- Feast of the Holy Family! 

Monday January 1- Feast of Mary, the Mother of God! 

Sunday January 7- Epiphany 

 Epiphany Concert at 2pm 

Monday January 8- Feast of the Baptism of the Lord! 

 Christmas Season Ends! 


